CYNTEC CO., LTD.
乾坤科技股份有限公司
Dec., 2018
DOCUMENT : CMLS136E-000
REVISION : A8
PAGE : 1 OF 4
Power Choke Coil CMLS136E MS type
 Features

DOCUMENT : CMLS136E-000
REVISION : A8
PAGE : 2 OF 4
 Specifications
Part Number
L0
Inductance
( H )
@ (0A)
Rdc ( m)
Heat Rating Current
DC Amps. Idc ( A )
Saturation Current
DC Amps. Isat ( A )
Typical Maximum Typical Maximum Typical Maximum
CMLS136E-R68MS 0.68 1.45 1.68 35.0 32.0 75.0 70.0
CMLS136E-1R0MS 1.0 1.80 2.15 31.0 28.0 53.0 50.0
CMLS136E-1R3MS 1.3 2.2 2.5 28.5 27.5 52.0 49.0
CMLS136E-1R5MS 1.5 2.3 2.6 28.0 27.0 51.0 48.0
CMLS136E-1R8MS 1.8 2.7 3.1 25.0 24.0 49.0 47.0
CMLS136E-2R2MS 2.2 3.49 4.20 22.5 21.5 46.0 42.0
CMLS136E-3R3MS 3.3 3.75 4.40 22.0 20.0 42.0 40.0
CMLS136E-4R7MS 4.7 7.8 8.5 16.0 15.0 30.0 26.0
CMLS136E-5R6MS 5.6 9.0 10.5 14.0 12.5 28.0 24.0
CMLS136E-6R8MS 6.8 11.5 13.5 12.5 11.0 26.0 22.0
CMLS136E-8R2MS 8.2 14.0 16.0 11.5 10.0 21.0 19.0
CMLS136E-100MS 10.0 16.0 18.5 11.0 9.0 20.0 18.0
CMLS136E-150MS 15.0 32.0 37.0 8.5 7.5 15.0 13.0
CMLS136E-220MS 22.0 38.0 44.0 6.5 5.8 11.5 10.0
* ：If you require another part number please contact with us.
**：Inductance Tolerance  20%
Note 1.： All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
Note 2.： Test Condition:100KHz, 1.0Vrms